
Ash Wednesday, February 14 
9:00 am Mass  

4:30 pm Service 
7:00 pm Mass 

(Ashes will be distributed at all) 

Stations of the Cross 
Fridays during Lent:  7:00 pm 

Daily Mass 
Thursday February 15  

Tuesday - Thursday February 20 - 22       
Monday - Thursday February 26 - March 21 
Monday through Wednesday March 25 - 27 

9:00 am  
Adoration/Benediction 

Wednesday, March 6  
following 9:00 am Mass 

Lenten Penance Service 
Wednesday, March 6 

7:00 pm 
Adoration/Benediction/Confessions 

Thursday, March 7 
7:00 pm 

Tenebrae Service  
Wednesday, March 27 

7:00 pm 
Holy Thursday, March 28 
(No 9:00 am Mass Today) 

Mass of the Lord’s Supper:  7:00 pm 
Church remains open for Reposition of the Blessed Sacrament until 10:00 pm 

Good Friday, March 29 
Liturgy of the Passion and Death of Our Lord 

Holy Communion 
Veneration of the Cross 

3:00 pm 
Stations of the Cross:  7:00 pm 

Holy Saturday, March 30 
Blessing of Easter Food 11:00 am    

(No 4:00 pm Mass) 
Easter Vigil Service 8:00 pm 

Easter Sunday, March 31 
Masses: 

                                        9:00 am and 11:00 am 
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